
001 |RO 25 0281301F | |DA55DDE1 |22.08 10:03:54.9 |OK |01 |088 |
002 |RO 25 2046218F | |DA55DD0B |22.08 10:04:31.3 |OK |01 |078 |
003 |RO 25 0281305F | |DA55DD40 |22.08 10:04:48.1 |OK |01 |018 |
004 |RO 25 0281462M | |DA593F22 |22.08 10:04:48.4 |OK |01 |052 |
005 |RO 25 0281471M | |DA593F4E |22.08 10:04:49.4 |OK |01 |030 |
006 |RO 25 0281456M | |DA593CDF |22.08 10:04:57.9 |OK |01 |003 |
007 |RO 25 0281478M | |DA593EF7 |22.08 10:04:58.5 |OK |01 |046 |
008 |RO 25 0281494F | |DA55DF43 |22.08 10:05:33.2 |OK |01 |047 |
009 |RO 25 2046207M |ZEUS |DA593D3C |22.08 10:05:33.5 |OK |01 |048 |
010 |RO 25 0281315F | |DA55DBB7 |22.08 10:05:37.0 |OK |01 |057 |
011 |RO 25 0281470M | |DA593FF8 |22.08 10:07:42.7 |OK |01 |055 |
012 |RO 25 0281304F | |DA55DBF6 |22.08 10:07:43.8 |OK |01 |082 |
013 |RO 25 0281477M | |DA593D7E |22.08 10:07:45.3 |OK |01 |028 |
014 |RO 25 2046179M | |DA593DAA |22.08 10:07:45.9 |OK |01 |064 |
015 |RO 25 2046182F | |DA55DD61 |22.08 10:11:01.0 |OK |01 |050 |
016 |RO 25 2046175M | |DA593D14 |22.08 10:11:05.4 |OK |01 |042 |
017 |RO 25 2070662M | |DA593E27 |22.08 10:11:07.8 |OK |01 |002 |
018 |RO 25 2046186F | |DA55DF1D |22.08 10:11:18.0 |OK |01 |021 |
019 |RO 25 2046196F | |DA55DE1F |22.08 10:11:18.3 |OK |01 |014 |
020 |RO 25 0281465M | |DA593F2E |22.08 10:11:18.9 |OK |01 |005 |
021 |RO 25 0281312M | |DA593DA4 |22.08 10:11:19.6 |OK |01 |022 |
022 |RO 25 0281481F | |DA55DC35 |22.08 10:11:20.5 |OK |01 |011 |
023 |RO 25 0281419F | |DA55DBBC |22.08 10:11:31.6 |OK |01 |007 |
024 |RO 25 0281346M | |DA55DCE5 |22.08 10:14:30.1 |OK |01 |045 |
025 |RO 25 2046167F | |DA55DCA4 |22.08 10:16:59.9 |OK |01 |043 |
026 |RO 25 2046214F | |DA55DE3D |22.08 10:18:52.5 |OK |01 |086 |
027 |RO 25 0281459F | |DA55DCF0 |22.08 10:21:44.1 |OK |01 |031 |
028 |RO 25 2046197M | |DA593FD3 |22.08 10:21:48.2 |OK |01 |020 |
029 |RO 25 2046190M | |DA593D08 |22.08 10:21:52.6 |OK |01 |039 |
030 |RO 25 2046212F | |DA55DDE2 |22.08 10:25:13.6 |OK |01 |025 |
031 |RO 25 2070651F | |DA55DCD1 |22.08 10:25:59.5 |OK |01 |076 |
032 |RO 25 2046221M | |DA593D96 |22.08 10:26:01.0 |OK |01 |027 |
033 |RO 25 2070678F |GEO |DA55DD3F |22.08 10:41:20.4 |OK |01 |029 |
034 |RO 25 2070661M | |DA593E71 |22.08 10:42:19.5 |OK |01 |087 |
035 |RO 25 0281493F | |DA55DF3E |22.08 10:52:08.1 |OK |01 |008 |
036 |RO 25 0281316F | |DA55DBEC |22.08 10:56:09.5 |OK |01 |056 |
037 |RO 25 2070672F | |DA55DCD6 |22.08 10:56:11.6 |OK |01 |085 |
038 |RO 25 0281357M | |DA593E47 |22.08 10:56:40.4 |OK |01 |051 |
039 |RO 25 0281332M | |DA593E3F |22.08 10:59:32.7 |OK |01 |079 |
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040 |RO 25 2070654F | |DA55DC4B |22.08 11:01:34.2 |OK |01 |062 |
041 |RO 25 2046208F | |DA55DE05 |22.08 11:03:01.2 |OK |01 |080 |
042 |RO 25 2046206F |ZANA |DA55DCBA |22.08 11:05:08.3 |OK |01 |004 |
043 |RO 25 2046225M | |DA593C9F |22.08 11:05:59.5 |OK |01 |065 |
044 |RO 25 2046178F | |DA55DC1E |22.08 11:06:00.7 |OK |01 |035 |
045 |RO 25 2070666F |CAT |DA55DCF4 |22.08 11:07:14.6 |OK |01 |060 |
046 |RO 25 2046171F | |DA55DF60 |22.08 11:12:59.6 |OK |01 |033 |
047 |RO 25 2046198M | |DA593FD7 |22.08 11:14:39.0 |OK |01 |009 |
048 |RO 25 0281303M | |DA593CB6 |22.08 11:15:09.6 |OK |01 |040 |
049 |RO 25 2070657F | |DA55DD6E |22.08 11:16:09.6 |OK |01 |034 |
050 |RO 25 0281460F | |DA55DDDE |22.08 11:16:49.1 |OK |01 |015 |
051 |RO 25 0281492M | |DA593CB3 |22.08 11:26:29.1 |OK |01 |019 |
052 |RO 25 0281352F | |DA55DF5F |22.08 11:26:29.4 |OK |01 |017 |
053 |RO 25 2070670F | |DA55DC19 |22.08 11:26:30.3 |OK |01 |041 |
054 |RO 25 2070663M | |DA593DED |22.08 11:26:32.5 |OK |01 |066 |
055 |RO 25 2046168F | |DA55DCB1 |22.08 11:36:34.0 |OK |01 |070 |
056 |RO 25 2046193M | |DA593F51 |22.08 11:55:22.9 |OK |01 |006 |
057 |RO 25 0281307M | |DA593C8D |22.08 12:06:54.0 |OK |01 |068 |
058 |RO 25 2070674F | |DA55DCB2 |22.08 12:13:55.3 |OK |01 |074 |
059 |RO 25 2046181F | |DA55DBEA |22.08 12:17:37.5 |OK |01 |059 |
060 |RO 25 2070671F | |DA55DC06 |22.08 12:27:30.9 |OK |01 |072 |
061 |RO 25 2046187M | |DA593D3A |22.08 12:46:09.7 |OK |01 |001 |
062 |RO 25 2046216F | |DA55DCD8 |22.08 12:58:26.5 |OK |01 |054 |
063 |RO 25 0281458F | |DA55DE61 |22.08 13:49:27.4 |OK |01 |067 |
064 |RO 25 0281437F | |DA55DC34 |22.08 14:01:33.9 |OK |01 |077 |
065 |RO 25 2046224M | |DA593E24 |22.08 14:40:21.8 |OK |01 |061 |
066 |RO 25 0281384F | |DA55DC15 |22.08 16:46:10.4 |OK |01 |023 |
067 |RO 25 2070658M | |DA593DB9 |22.08 17:26:02.5 |OK |01 |032 |
068 |RO 25 2046192M | |DA593DC3 |23.08 14:23:45.8 |OK |01 |044 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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